Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506075EN   page 1
December 13, 2022 7:27 PM
Quick Facts
• Up to 161 lumens per watt
• Five optical distributions (T1, T2, T3, T4, and T5)
• Lumen packages ranging from 3,163 - 11,329 delivered

• Five-year warranty
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: VERD-S-CA1-30-740-U-T2-A15-AP-10K-PR7
Product Family 1, 2, 3 Configuration Wattage Bucket Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
VERD-S= Verdeon Small
BAA-VERD-S=Verdeon
Small Buy American Act
Compliant 10
TAA-VERD-S=Verdeon
Small Trade Agreements
Act Compliant 10
CA1=1 LED
20=20W
30=30W
40=40W
50=50W
60=60W
70=70W
80=80W
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 5700K
U=Universal
     (120-277V)
8=480V
9=347V
H=347V-480V
T1=Type I
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
[BLANK]=None
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm)
ASJS15=Adjustable Slipfitter (Factory set at 15 degrees)
ASJS25=Adjustable Slipfitter (Factory set at 25 degrees)
ASJS45=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 45 degrees)
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls Accessories (Order Separately) 11
10K=Series 10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
20K=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
20KI=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device with light
indicator
10MSP=Parallel 10kV MOV Surge Protection Device
20MSP=Parallel 20kV MOV Surge Protective Device
SR=SR refractor

ZD-WOBXX=WaveLinx Control Module with SR Driver, 4-PIN Receptacle,
and LC Bluetooth Sensor – 7’-15 ’ 6, 7, 8, 9
ZD-WOFXX=WaveLinx Control Module with SR Driver, 4-PIN Receptacle,
and LC Bluetooth Sensor – 15’-40’ 6, 7, 8, 9
OA1223=10kV UL 1449 Surge Module Replacement
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=NEMA Photocontrol - 120V
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
HS/VERD=Verdeon House Side Shield
VGS-F/B=Vertical Glare Shield, Front/Back
VGS-SIDE=Vertical Glare Shield, Side
DS-HSS-CRTK2=Drop Shield House Side Shield* (must be
installed with SR refractor)
ASJS15-XX=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 15 degrees)
ASJS25-XX=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 25 degrees)
ASJS45-XX=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 45 degrees)
NOTES:
1.  Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
2.  DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details
3.  To order product that is compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act (TAA), use the online specification configurator to specify BAA or TAA. Please refer to Domestic Preferences webpage for more information.